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VBET League
2022/23 11th round, Match #82

Friday, 06.11.2022, 15:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 11°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
77 Kuzik Orest
6 Manjrekar James
33 Selin Yevgen
9 Putria Illia
14 Kravchenko Serhii (C)
89 Politylo Sergey
45 Braharu Maksym
21 Bobko Ivan
29 Bilyi Maksym
20 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
3 Yermakov Vitalii
5 Sukhanov Serhii
10 Naumets Vladyslav
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
99 Koubemba
18 Lytvynenko Ivan
27 Plaksa Rodion
11 Shtohrin Andrii
32 Petko Serhii
25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
28 Fili Realdo

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
4 Popov Denys
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
11 Vanat Vladyslav
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius
25 Zabarnyi Illia
29 Buialskii Vitalii
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
1 Bushchan Georgii
74 Ihnatenko Denys
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
19 Garmash Denys
21 Kravchenko Mykyta
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
30 Diallo Samba
34 Syrota Oleksandr
41 Besedin Artem
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Dumenko Volodymyr
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Kalyta Mykhailo
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VBET League, 2022/23, 11th round, Match #82
Friday, 06.11.2022, 15:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 11°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
20' 22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius

25' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

6 Manjrekar James 30'

14 Kravchenko Serhii 34'

46' 4 Popov Denys
34 Syrota Oleksandr

46' 7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
19 Garmash Denys

89 Politylo Sergey
27 Plaksa Rodion 46'

21 Bobko Ivan
10 Naumets Vladyslav 46'

48' 29 Buialskii Vitalii

53' 5 Sydorchuk Sergii

64' 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

33 Selin Yevgen
79 Saliuk Volodymyr 68'

20 Gladkyy Oleksandr
99 Koubemba 68'

68' 94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol
21 Kravchenko Mykyta

81' 5 Sydorchuk Sergii
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony

14 Kravchenko Serhii
25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 81'

29 Bilyi Maksym 87'

90' 11 Vanat Vladyslav
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